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Veranstalter:
Ausrichter:
Rennleiter:
Schiedsrichter:
Startrichter:
Zielrichter:
Streckenchef:
Chef Zeitnahme:

Kurssetzer 1. DG:

Freie Presse und AFR
SC Augustusburg

Dr. Moser

Mirko Fleischer

Mike Richter

Heiko Walther

Uwe Schreier

Mike Richter

Christian Hermann SC Carlsfeld

Strecke:

Streckenlénge:

Hoéhenunterschied:

Seehthe START:
Zeitmessgerat:
Startzeit:
Wetter/Schnee:
Temp. Start/Ziel:

Kurssetzer 2. DG:

Rosts Wiesen

ca. 200m (verkdrzt)
50m

440

Racetime 2

17:00 Uhr

klar, Maschinenschnee
-1°C

Christian Hermann SC Carlsfeld

Anzahl Tore 1. DG: 16/15 Anzahl Tore 2. DG: 16/15
1. Vorlaufer 1. DG: 1. Vorlaufer 2. DG:
2. Vorlaufer 1. DG: 2. Vorlaufer 2. DG:
Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein 1. Lauf 2.Lauf Gesamt Diff.
Madchen U8 (08/09)
1 1 Dornberg, Lisa 09 SV Einsiedel 0:21,88 0:21,16 0:43,04
2 2 Kallenbach, Rosalie Helene 09 SV Einsiedel 0:30,38 0:30,34 1:00,72 0:17,68
3 3 Seidel, Marie 08 TSV 1872 Pobershau 0:40,91 0:25,91 1:06,82 0:23,78
Jungen U8 (08/09)

6 Baumgartel, Jarne 08 SC Carlsfeld 0:22,43 0:22,53 0:44,96
2 5 Schreier, Jonah 09 SC Augustusburg 0:23,59 0:24,09 0:47,68 0:02,72
3 7 Ehrentraut, Hannes 08 SC Rugiswalde 0:29,13 0:27,92 0:57,05 0:12,09
4 8 Moser, Ferdinand 08 SC Augustusburg 0:32,05 0:30,94 1:02,99 0:18,03
5 9 Ulrich, Leif 08 SV Lok Nossen 0:21,84 1:10,76 1:32,60 0:47,64
Mé&dchen U6 (ab 10)
1 12 Schreier, Lulu 10 SC Augustusburg 0:27,38 0:25,10 0:52,48
2 13 Worf, Mara 10 Einsiedler SV 0:29,80 0:28,50 0:58,30 0:05,82
3 11  Seyrich, Finnja 11 SC Augustusburg 0:41,13 0:38,01 1:19,24 0:26,66
Jungen U6 (ab 10)
1 15 Gieseke, Vincent 10 SV Steina 0:43,17 0:28,72 1:11,89

16 Ellinger, Jannis 11 Zwickau Disq. 2. Lauf: TF16
Madchen U10 (06/07)
1 24  Naumann, Paula 06 SV Einsiedel 0:17,09 0:17,68 0:34,77
2 22 Ellinger, Sarah Katharina 06 WSV Schwarzenbach a.W. 0:20,80 0:20,28 0:41,08 0:06,31
3 23 Geiger, Susen 06 SC Augustusburg 0:23,23 0:20,52 0:43,75 0:08,98
4 19 Meyer, Anna 07 SV Einsiedel 0:22,24 0:22,94 0:45,18 0:10,41
5 18 Kaufmann, Anna Maria 07 SC Augustusburg 0:24,11 0:24,05 0:48,16 0:13,39
6 21 Stoschek, Leonie 07 SC Augustusburg 0:25,66 0:26,26 0:51,92 0:17,15
7 20 Proger, Jette 07 Augustusburg 0:29,49 0:28,67 0:58,16 0:23,39

Augustusburg, den 10.01.2016 13:26:21

Skianzeige V2.4.0

Auswertung/EDV: Astrid Walther
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Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein 1. Lauf 2.Lauf Gesamt Diff.
8 17 Fiebig, Marie 07 SC Augustusburg 0:30,65 0:30,89 1:01,54 0:26,77

Jungen U10 (06/07)

1 36 Schone, Dennis 06 SV Steina 0:17,64 0:17,67 0:35,31
2 31 Walter, Kenny 07 SC Augustusburg 0:18,99 0:18,89 0:37,88 0:02,57
3 28 Porstmann, Hans 07 SC Augustusburg 0:20,93 0:20,87 0:41,80 0:06,49
4 34 Deppe, Nick 06 SV Steina 0:21,26 0:21,60 0:42,86 0:07,55
5 33 Biehler, Lukas 06 Chemnitz 0:22,73 0:22,69 0:45,42 0:10,11
6 30 Schreier, Jannik 07 SC Augustusburg 0:23,49 0:23,13 0:46,62 0:11,31
7 37 Schmieder, Luis 06 TSV 1872 Pobershau 0:26,09 0:26,10 0:52,19 0:16,88
8 27 Hofmann, Hardy 07 SC Augustusburg 0:27,05 0:26,14 0:53,19 0:17,88

26 Dieckmann, Sten 07 SC Augustusburg Disq. 2. Lauf: TF5

29 Schweigert, Jona 07 SC Augustusburg Disq. 2. Lauf: TF8

32 Werner, Noah 07 SC Augustusburg Disq. 1. Lauf: TF9

39 Oehler, Jonathan 06 Chemnitz Disq. 2. Lauf: TF12

Augustusburg, den 10.01.2016 13:26:21 Skianzeige V2.4.0 Auswertung/EDV: Astrid Walther
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Veranstalter:
Ausrichter:
Rennleiter:
Schiedsrichter:
Startrichter:
Zielrichter:
Streckenchef:
Chef Zeitnahme:

Kurssetzer 1. DG:

Anzahl Tore 1. DG:
1. Vorlaufer 1. DG:
2. Vorlaufer 1. DG:

Freie Presse und AFR
SC Augustusburg

Dr. Moser

Mirko Fleischer

Mike Richter

Heiko Walther

Uwe Schreier

Mike Richter

Christian Hermann SC Carlsfeld
16/15

Strecke:
Streckenlénge:
Hobhenunterschied:
Seehthe START:
Zeitmessgerat:
Startzeit:
Wetter/Schnee:
Temp. Start/Ziel:

Kurssetzer 2. DG:

Anzahl Tore 2. DG:
1. Vorlaufer 2. DG:
2. Vorlaufer 2. DG:

Rosts Wiesen

ca. 200m (verkdrzt)
50m

440

Racetime 2

17:00 Uhr

klar, Maschinenschnee
-1°C

Christian Hermann SC Carlsfeld
16/15

Gesamtwertung Damen

Rg. Nr. Name Jg.
1 24  Naumann, Paula 06
2 22 Ellinger, Sarah Katharina 06
3 1 Dornberg, Lisa 09
4 23 Geiger, Susen 06
5 19 Meyer, Anna 07
6 18 Kaufmann, Anna Maria 07
7 21 Stoschek, Leonie 07
8 12 Schreier, Lulu 10
9 20 Proger, Jette 07
10 13 Worf, Mara 10
11 2 Kallenbach, Rosalie Helene 09
12 17 Fiebig, Marie 07
13 3 Seidel, Marie 08
14 11 Seyrich, Finnja 11

Verein

SV Einsiedel

WSV Schwarzenbach a.W.
SV Einsiedel

SC Augustusburg

SV Einsiedel

SC Augustusburg

SC Augustusburg

SC Augustusburg
Augustusburg
Einsiedler SV

SV Einsiedel

SC Augustusburg
TSV 1872 Pobershau
SC Augustusburg

1. Lauf 2.Lauf Gesamt
0:17,09 0:17,68 0:34,77
0:20,80 0:20,28 0:41,08
0:21,88 0:21,16 0:43,04
0:23,23 0:20,52 0:43,75
0:22,24 0:22,94 0:45,18
0:24,11 0:24,05 0:48,16
0:25,66 0:26,26 0:51,92
0:27,38 0:25,10 0:52,48
0:29,49 0:28,67 0:58,16
0:29,80 0:28,50 0:58,30
0:30,38 0:30,34 1:00,72
0:30,65 0:30,89 1:01,54
0:40,91 0:2591 1:06,82
0:41,13 0:38,01 1:19,14

Diff.

0:06,31
0:08,27
0:08,98
0:10,41
0:13,39
0:17,15
0:17,71
0:23,39
0:23,53
0:25,95
0:26,77
0:32,05
0:44,37

Augustusburg, den 10.01.2016 13:26:21

Skianzeige V2.4.0

Auswertung/EDV: Astrid Walther
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Veranstalter:
Ausrichter:
Rennleiter:
Schiedsrichter:
Startrichter:
Zielrichter:
Streckenchef:
Chef Zeitnahme:

Kurssetzer 1. DG:

Anzahl Tore 1. DG:
1. Vorlaufer 1. DG:
2. Vorlaufer 1. DG:

Freie Presse und AFR
SC Augustusburg

Dr. Moser

Mirko Fleischer

Mike Richter

Heiko Walther

Uwe Schreier

Mike Richter

Christian Hermann SC Carlsfeld
16/15

Strecke:

Streckenlénge:

Hoéhenunterschied:

Seehthe START:
Zeitmessgerat:
Startzeit:
Wetter/Schnee:
Temp. Start/Ziel:

Kurssetzer 2. DG:

Anzahl Tore 2. DG:
1. Vorlaufer 2. DG:
2. Vorlaufer 2. DG:

Rosts Wiesen

ca. 200m (verkdrzt)
50m

440

Racetime 2

17:00 Uhr

klar, Maschinenschnee
-1°C

Christian Hermann SC Carlsfeld
16/15

Gesamtwertung Herren

Rg. Nr.
1 36
2 31
3 28
4 34
5 6
6 33
7 30
8 5
9 37
10 27
11

12

13 15
14 9

Name

Schone, Dennis
Walter, Kenny
Porstmann, Hans
Deppe, Nick
Baumgartel, Jarne
Biehler, Lukas
Schreier, Jannik
Schreier, Jonah
Schmieder, Luis
Hofmann, Hardy
Ehrentraut, Hannes
Moser, Ferdinand
Gieseke, Vincent
Ulrich, Leif

Jg.

06
07
07
06
08
06
07
09
06
07
08
08
10
08

Verein

SV Steina

SC Augustusburg
SC Augustusburg
SV Steina

SC Carlsfeld
Chemnitz

SC Augustusburg
SC Augustusburg
TSV 1872 Pobershau
SC Augustusburg
SC Rugiswalde
SC Augustusburg
SV Steina

SV Lok Nossen

1. Lauf
0:17,64
0:18,99
0:20,93
0:21,26
0:22,43
0:22,73
0:23,49
0:23,59
0:26,09
0:27,05
0:29,13
0:32,05
0:43,17
0:21,84

2. Lauf
0:17,67
0:18,89
0:20,87
0:21,60
0:22,53
0:22,69
0:23,13
0:24,09
0:26,10
0:26,14
0:27,92
0:30,94
0:28,72
1:10,76

Gesamt
0:35,31
0:37,88
0:41,80
0:42,86
0:44,96
0:45,42
0:46,62
0:47,68
0:52,19
0:53,19
0:57,05
1:02,99
1:11,89
1:32,60

Diff.

0:02,57
0:06,49
0:07,55
0:09,65
0:10,11
0:11,31
0:12,37
0:16,88
0:17,88
0:21,74
0:27,68
0:36,58
0:57,29

Augustusburg, den 10.01.2016 13:26:21

Skianzeige V2.4.0

Auswertung/EDV: Astrid Walther



